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Trondheim (NOR)
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Results

COOP FIS NORDIC WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

End Time 15:26

5 MAR 2025 / Trondheim (NOR) / 2405

Final
 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

1 1 NOR - NORWAY 18:27.71 0.00

VALNES Erik1-1 2:57.9 1 2:57.9 1 9:01.3 1 3:00.5 1 15:05.5 1 3:01.9 1

KLAEBO Johannes Hoesflot1-2 6:00.8 1 3:02.9 7 12:03.6 1 3:02.3 1 18:27.71 1 3:22.2 6

PF 2 7 FIN - FINLAND 18:31.81 +4.10

HAKOLA Ristomatti7-1 2:59.6 =4 2:59.6 =4 9:05.7 5 3:02.9 4 15:16.0 2 3:03.6 =2

VUORINEN Lauri7-2 6:02.8 6 3:03.2 =8 12:12.4 2 3:06.7 5 18:31.81 2 3:15.8 3

PF 3 4 SWE - SWEDEN 18:31.82 +4.11

SVENSSON Oskar4-1 3:02.8 13 3:02.8 13 9:06.9 6 3:03.6 6 15:20.4 6 3:06.6 6

ANGER Edvin4-2 6:03.3 =8 3:00.5 1 12:13.8 5 3:06.9 6 18:31.82 3 3:11.4 1

4 3 ITA - ITALY 18:32.11 +4.40

GRAZ Davide3-1 2:59.7 6 2:59.7 6 9:05.2 3 3:02.3 3 15:18.7 5 3:06.0 5

PELLEGRINO Federico3-2 6:02.9 7 3:03.2 =8 12:12.7 3 3:07.5 7 18:32.11 4 3:13.4 2

5 5 FRA - FRANCE 18:37.88 +10.17

CHAPPAZ Jules5-1 2:59.0 2 2:59.0 2 9:04.8 2 3:03.0 5 15:18.0 4 3:04.5 4

JOUVE Richard5-2 6:01.8 3 3:02.8 6 12:13.5 4 3:08.7 10 18:37.88 5 3:19.8 5

6 2 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18:40.01 +12.30

SCHUMACHER Gus2-1 2:59.6 =4 2:59.6 =4 9:05.5 4 3:02.2 2 15:17.5 3 3:03.6 =2

SCHOONMAKER Jc2-2 6:03.3 =8 3:03.7 12 12:13.9 6 3:08.4 9 18:40.01 6 3:22.5 7

7 9 CZE - CZECHIA 18:49.13 +21.42

TUZ Jiri9-1 3:01.0 10 3:01.0 10 9:10.8 11 3:08.5 11 15:30.4 10 3:15.8 11

NOVAK Michal9-2 6:02.3 4 3:01.3 4 12:14.6 8 3:03.8 2 18:49.13 7 3:18.7 4

8 6 SUI - SWITZERLAND 18:55.48 +27.77

RIEBLI Janik6-1 3:00.1 7 3:00.1 7 9:08.3 7 3:07.0 10 15:29.3 9 3:14.8 10

GROND Valerio6-2 6:01.3 2 3:01.2 =2 12:14.5 7 3:06.2 4 18:55.48 8 3:26.1 8

9 8 CAN - CANADA 18:55.70 +27.99

CYR Antoine8-1 3:01.2 11 3:01.2 11 9:09.5 9 3:05.8 7 15:23.2 7 3:08.2 7

McKEEVER Xavier8-2 6:03.7 10 3:02.5 5 12:15.0 9 3:05.5 3 18:55.70 9 3:32.5 11

10 10 GER - GERMANY 19:06.15 +38.44

KECK Elias10-1 2:59.3 3 2:59.3 3 9:09.1 8 3:06.4 9 15:25.2 8 3:08.5 8

STOELBEN Jan10-2 6:02.7 5 3:03.4 11 12:16.7 10 3:07.6 8 19:06.15 10 3:40.9 14

11 12 SLO - SLOVENIA 19:13.92 +46.21

SIMENC Miha12-1 3:03.1 14 3:03.1 14 9:10.5 10 3:06.2 8 15:40.3 11 3:19.8 13

STERN Nejc12-2 6:04.3 11 3:01.2 =2 12:20.5 11 3:10.0 11 19:13.92 11 3:33.6 12
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12 25 CHN - PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF CHINA 19:31.98 +1:04.27

KUERBANJIANG Wuerkaixi25-1 3:01.8 12 3:01.8 12 9:19.0 12 3:14.0 12 16:02.9 13 3:32.1 15

WANG Qiang25-2 6:05.0 13 3:03.2 =8 12:30.8 12 3:11.8 12 19:31.98 12 3:29.0 9

13 14 AUT - AUSTRIA 19:35.17 +1:07.46

MOSER Benjamin14-1 3:00.7 9 3:00.7 9 9:29.3 14 3:16.8 14 16:00.3 12 3:13.3 9

MRKONJIC Lukas14-2 6:12.5 14 3:11.8 15 12:47.0 13 3:17.7 14 19:35.17 13 3:34.8 13

14 16 ESP - SPAIN 19:38.09 +1:10.38

SELLES GASCH Bernat16-1 3:05.8 15 3:05.8 15 9:32.7 15 3:20.1 15 16:07.2 14 3:19.5 12

PUEYO Jaume16-2 6:12.6 15 3:06.8 14 12:47.7 14 3:15.0 13 19:38.09 14 3:30.8 10

15 17 POL - POLAND 20:02.74 +1:35.03

STAREGA Maciej17-1 3:00.4 8 3:00.4 8 9:19.5 13 3:14.9 13 16:10.5 15 3:22.7 14

BURY Kamil17-2 6:04.6 12 3:04.2 13 12:47.8 15 3:28.3 15 20:02.74 15 3:52.2 15
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RANK

BIB NSA TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME  

CHANGE ROUND  

16 13 EST - ESTONIA 6:39.01 +19.80

HIMMA Martin13-1 3:17.0 10

KALEV Christopher13-2 3:22.0 18

17 15 LAT - LATVIA 6:40.28 +21.07

VIGANTS Raimo15-1 3:21.6 15

KAPARKALEJS Lauris U2315-2 3:18.6 15

18 23 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 6:41.53 +22.32

BORTSOV Konstantin23-1 3:25.0 19

MATASSOV Svyatoslav23-2 3:16.5 11

19 11 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 6:50.95 +31.74

YOUNG Andrew11-1 3:23.8 =17

CLUGNET James11-2 3:27.1 20

20 19 AUS - AUSTRALIA 6:55.10 +35.89

de CAMPO Seve19-1 3:30.0 23

VIK Lars Young19-2 3:25.1 19

21 18 UKR - UKRAINE 6:58.31 +39.10

DRAHUN Dmytro18-1 3:30.7 25

LISOHOR Oleksandr U2318-2 3:27.6 21

22 28 ISL - ICELAND 7:02.64 +43.43

BENEDIKTSSON Dagur28-1 3:27.6 22

KRISTINSSON Astmar Helgi U2328-2 3:35.0 26

23 22 ROU - ROMANIA 7:04.22 +45.01

DOLHASCU Florin Robert22-1 3:31.6 28

COJOCARU Gabriel U2322-2 3:32.6 =22

24 31 LTU - LITHUANIA 7:04.56 +45.35

VAICIULIS Modestas31-1 3:30.8 26

STROLIA Tautvydas31-2 3:33.7 24

25 30 TUR - TURKIYE 7:05.13 +45.92

YILMAZ Abdullah U2330-1 3:26.8 21

OGLAGO Amed30-2 3:38.3 28

26 21 KOR - KOREA 7:07.23 +48.02

BYUN Ji-Yeong21-1 3:32.8 30

LEE Joon-Seo U2321-2 3:34.4 25



WC_2025WCS10\WC_2024WCU12SM_TS____F_73F3 v1.0 Report Created  WED 5 MAR 2025 16:12 Page 4/6

Timing Sponsor www.fis-ski.com Data Provider

Trondheim (NOR)
CROSS-COUNTRY
Men Team Sprint- Final

WED 5 MAR 2025

Results

COOP FIS NORDIC WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

End Time 15:26

5 MAR 2025 / Trondheim (NOR) / 2405

 

RANK

BIB NSA TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME  

CHANGE ROUND  

27 26 ARG - ARGENTINA 7:13.48 +54.27

DAL FARRA Franco26-1 3:30.6 24

SAUMA Mateo Lorenzo U2326-2 3:42.8 30

28 39 BRA - BRAZIL 7:20.52 +1:01.31

SILVA Manex U2339-1 3:33.4 31

SANTOS Victor39-2 3:47.1 33

29 20 BUL - BULGARIA 7:21.13 +1:01.92

MATIKANOV Mario U2320-1 3:37.2 33

PESHKOV Daniel U2320-2 3:43.9 31

30 33 SVK - SLOVAKIA 7:22.55 +1:03.34

CENEK Jachym U2333-1 3:35.9 32

ADAMOV Michal U2333-2 3:46.6 32

31 29 CHI - CHILE 7:27.29 +1:08.08

FLORES Martin U2329-1 3:48.1 35

ENDRESTAD Sebastian29-2 3:39.1 29

32 27 BEL - BELGIUM 7:29.88 +1:10.67

POUTOT Mathis U2327-1 3:41.8 34

MAES Samuel U2327-2 3:48.0 34

33 24 IRL - IRELAND 7:34.30 +1:15.09

MALONEY WESTGAARD Thomas24-1 3:25.2 20

LONGRIDGE Dylan24-2 4:09.1 39

34 34 CRO - CROATIA 7:35.90 +1:16.69

SKENDER Marko34-1 3:32.6 29

STIMAC Matija U2334-2 4:03.3 38

35 40 HAI - HAITI 7:51.85 +1:32.64

SAVART Stevenson40-1 3:31.1 27

MALLETT Theo40-2 4:20.7 40

36 37 THA - THAILAND 7:52.88 +1:33.67

NGOEICHAI Thanakorn U2337-1 4:16.2 41

CHANLOUNG Mark37-2 3:36.6 27

37 36 GRE - GREECE 7:55.14 +1:35.93

ANGELIS Apostolos36-1 3:56.1 38

TSOUREKAS Nikolaos36-2 3:59.0 36
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38 35 SRB - SERBIA 7:55.29 +1:36.08

TOSIC Andrija U2335-1 4:06.9 40

MILOSAVLJEVIC Milos35-2 3:48.3 35

39 38 HUN - HUNGARY 7:55.35 +1:36.14

FERBAR Csongor U2338-1 3:52.3 36

BUKI Adam38-2 4:03.0 37

40 42 COL - COLOMBIA 8:04.52 +1:45.31

JARAMILLO Samuel U2342-1 4:31.9 42

FODSTAD Fredrik42-2 3:32.6 =22

41 32 MKD - NORTH MACEDONIA 8:27.16 +2:07.95

JADA Stavre32-1 3:59.5 39

DAMJANOVSKI Darko32-2 4:27.6 41

42 41 POR - PORTUGAL 9:01.23 +2:42.02

CABECA Jose41-1 3:55.9 37

CABRITA Filipe41-2 5:05.3 42

Did Not Start (DNS)

43 VEN - VENEZUELA Men Sprint Classic Qualification

RACERO Guillermo43-1

ARTEAGA Eduardo43-2

Jury Decision

Yellow card - Obstruction

MOSER Benjamin AUT ICR 343.9 - Obstruction: impeding, blocking, charging or pushing any
competitor

Yellow card - Technique violation

STERN Nejc SLO ICR 343.8 - Using skating technique in classical competition

WEATHER SNOW CONDITION
TEMPERATURES COMPETITORS / NSA

AIR SNOW ENTRIES RANKED LAP DNF DSQ DNS NPS DQB

Sleet Wet 1.6°C -3.5°C 86 / 43 84 / 42 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0

Technical Delegate

 

UNTERFRAUNER Thomas (AUT)

Race Secretary

 

MYRMAEL Marit (NOR)
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Jury Information Course Information

FIS RACE DIRECTOR LAMPLOT Michal (FIS) NAME Sprint WC

FIS RACE DIRECTOR ASSISTANT CAPRINI Simon (FIS) HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 23m

CHIEF OF COMPETITION HELGESTAD Daniel Myrmael (NOR) MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 24m

TECHNICAL DELEGATE UNTERFRAUNER Thomas (AUT) TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 47m

ASSISTANT TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROSA Anna (ITA) LENGTH OF LAP 1370m

JURY MEMBER MISCHOL Seraina (SUI) NUMBER OF LAPS 3x2

JURY MEMBER MARTINS Niklass (LAT) NUMBER OF LAPS IN QUAL. 1

FIS EQUIPMENT CONTROL PEETS Robert (EST)

Legend
= Equal sign indicates that two or more

competitors share the same rank
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped

NSA NSA Code PF Photo Finish

 


